Areaof Study Degree Type

Building Trades Career Technical Certificate (CSC)

Technology

Businessand  College Transfer Associate (AA, AS,
Professional ~ Career Technical Associate (AAS)

Services

Certificate

Career Technical Certificate (CSC)

Culinary Arts  Career Technical Associate (AAS)

Career Technical Certificate (CSC)

Engineering College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)

and
Mathematics

Career Technical Associate (AAS)

Career Technical Certificate (CSC)

Health Career Technical Associate (AAS)

Professions

Certificate

Career Technical Certificate (CSC)

Information College Transfer Associate (AA, AS,
Career Technical Associate (AAS)

Technology

Career Technical Certificate (CSC)

Liberal Arts
and Social
Sciences

Certificate

Public Service Career Technical Associate (AAS)

Career Technical Certificate (CSC)

Science College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)

Career Technical Certificate (CSC)
Visual Design  Career Technical Associate (AAS)

Data Source: VWCC Master Files gry_Grads_with_Plan

College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)

Graduates by Program

Program

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration - Reside..
Automotive Analysis & Repair
Building Trades Technology
Construction Management
Electrical Wiring

Horticulture Technology
Maintenance Technology
Programs no longer offered
Welding & Metal Processing
Business Administration
Accounting

Administrative Management Tech
Management

Medical Admin Management
Paralegal Studies

Programs no longer offered
Programs no longer offered
Advanced Medical Office Spec
Business Communication

Health Records Coding

Legal Office Assisting

Medical Billing

Medical Office Specialist

Mgt: Entrepreneurship Plus
Programs no longer offered
Culinary Arts

Culinary: Baking

Culinary: Advanced Foodservice
Culinary: Baking & Pastry
Culinary: Cake Production and Decorating
Culinary: Intro to Foodservice
Culinary: Professional Catering
Engineering

Engineering Construction
Engineering: Computer Science
Science: Mathematics
Mechatronics Systems Engineering Tech
MSET: Design Engineering Tech
MSET: Electrical Engineer Tech
Programs no longer offered
Advanced Technology in Mechatronics
Computer Draft & Design (CAD)
Engineering

Programs no longer offered
Technology in Mechatronics
Dental Hygiene

Medical Laboratory Technology
Nursing

Radiation Oncology
Radiography

Practical Nursing

Programs no longer offered
Computed Tomography Imaging
Emergency Medical Tech

MR Imaging

Nurse Aide

Phlebotomy

Programs no longer offered
Science: Computer Science
Information Systems Technology
IST: Cyber Security & Network
IST: Database and Program Developer
IST: Web Programmer

CISCO CCNA Networking
Computer Office Support Specia
T: Cyber Security

T: Database and Program Developer
T: Desktop Support Technician
T: Info Tech Support Analyst

T: Network & Security Admin

T: Web Programmer

General Studies

Liberal Arts

Liberal Arts: Fine Arts

Social Sciences

Social Sciences: Education
General Education

Criminal Justice

Early Childhood Development
Human Services

Programs no longer offered

Adv Skills in Human Services
AdvFoundations Criminal Justic
Early Childhood Dev Advanced
Early Childhood Development
Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care
Foundations - Criminal Justice
Foundations of Humans Services
Programs no longer offered
Science

Science: Agriculture

Science: Health Sciences
Science: Integrated Environmental Studi..
Biotechnology

Visual Design

VIRGINIA WESTERN FACT BOOK

Plan #

221-903-10
221-909-01
221-989-00
221-917-01
221-706-01
221-335-04
221-731-98

221-995-47
213

203

298

212

298-03

260

221-285-91
221-298-21
221-152-06
221-260-01
221-152-03
221-285-87
221-212-10

242

242-01
221-242-03
221-242-05
221-242-07
221-241-02
221-242-01
831

831-02
831-01
880-04

736

736-01
736-02

221-706-90
221-729-01
221-831-01

221-736-01
118
151
156
113
172
157

221-172-02
221-146-01
221-172-04
221-157-04
221-151-02

880-01

299

299-11
299-10
299-12
221-732-12
221-298-02
221-732-09
221-299-12
221-299-04
221-299-23
221-732-02
221-352-03
699

648

648-01

882

882-01

695

456

636

480

221-480-46
221-400-47
221-636-10
221-636-04
221-636-06
221-400-45
221-480-44

880

880-08
880-02
880-05
221-149-01
511

16-17 17-18 18-19 19-20 20-21

24 19 33 6 52

13 27 25 17 7

1 2 3 6

2

42 21 22 16 22

4 2 7 4 1

4 9 12 6 10
1

30 32 40 14 41
61 50 62 59 72

16 18 9 8 12
5 3 2 2 6
20 13 12 15 23
5 5 6 9 13
8 8 15 12 10
6 3 1
13 5 5
6
7

47 26 33 19 16
4 19 15

2 10 9 17
15 1 10 12 17
12 8 6 5 6
7 1 1 1
11 19 1 117
2 2
19 10 8 4 7
13 5 6 3 5
2 5 1 3
1 5 5
4 2 2
25 17 15 22 18
2 1
12 8 1 10 5
4 1 4 2
9 12 21 17 15
3 2 5 2
2 10 3 5
23 13 9
6 6 6 1
4 4
2 7 1 2
3
2
30 33 26 29 25
10 6 8 8

55 57 64 60 51
19 18 13 22 18
16 34 21 18 18

12 9
4 14 7
23
9 8 8
4 5 1
25 27 44 24 20
1 2 3 12
13 16 11
10 4 5 2 3
5 12 14 11 11
5 9 6 4 8
2 4 5 2 3
7 4 16 13 10
1 5 11
5 7 9 19
10 6 7 5 10
3 10 3
15
9 11 18 9 18
4 3 3 4 3
129 99 102 100 88
11 8 11 8 7
2 4 5 2 6

71 57 51 44 39
22 19 21 25 25
193 17 86 63 18

22 24 22 23 33
21 27 11 15 10

2
2
1
10 21 18 23 12
4 5 4 2
2
3

1 1
44 40 43 32 21
3
35 36 42 47 43
6 8 6 6 9
1 2 10 4 1

16 14 14 13 15



