VIRGINIA WESTERN FACT BOOK

Graduates by Program

		- Graduates by Program						
Area of Study Building Trades Technology	Degree Type Career Technical Certificate (CSC)	Program Air Conditioning & Refrigeration - Reside	Plan #	16-17 24	17-18	18-19 33	19-20	20-21 52
	career reclinical certificate (C3C)	Automotive Analysis & Repair	221-909-01	13	27	25	17	7
		Building Trades Technology	221-989-00	13	1	2	3	6
		Construction Management	221-917-01		-	_		2
		Electrical Wiring	221-706-01	42	21	22	16	22
		Horticulture Technology	221-335-04	4	2	7	4	1
		Maintenance Technology	221-731-98	4	9	12	6	10
		Programs no longer offered		1				
		Welding & Metal Processing	221-995-47	30	32	40	14	41
Business and	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)	Business Administration	213	61	50	62	59	72
Professional Services	Career Technical Associate (AAS)	Accounting	203	16	18	9	8	12
		Administrative Management Tech	298	5	3	2	2	6
		Management	212	20	13	12	15	23
		Medical Admin Management	298-03	5	5	6	9	13
		Paralegal Studies	260	8	8	15	12	10
		Programs no longer offered		6	3	1		
	Certificate	Programs no longer offered		13	5	5		
	Career Technical Certificate (CSC)	Advanced Medical Office Spec	221-285-91					6
		Business Communication	221-298-21					7
		Health Records Coding	221-152-06	47	26	33	19	16
		Legal Office Assisting	221-260-01			4	19	15
		Medical Billing	221-152-03	4.5	2	10	9	17
		Medical Office Specialist	221-285-87	15	11	10	12	17
		Mgt: Entrepreneurship Plus	221-212-10	12	8	6	5	6
		Programs no longer offered		7	1	1	1	
Culinary Arts	Career Technical Associate (AAS)	Culinary Arts	242	11	19	11	1	17
		Culinary: Baking	242-01			2		2
	Career Technical Certificate (CSC)	Culinary: Advanced Foodservice	221-242-03	19	10	8	4	7
		Culinary: Baking & Pastry	221-242-05	13	5	6	3	5
		Culinary: Cake Production and Decorating			2	5	1	3
		Culinary: Intro to Foodservice	221-241-02			1	5	5
		Culinary: Professional Catering	221-242-01		4	2	2	
Ingineering	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)	Engineering	831	25	17	15	22	18
and		Engineering Construction	831-02			2	1	
Mathematics		Engineering: Computer Science	831-01	12	8	11	10	5
		Science: Mathematics	880-04	4	1	4	2	
	Career Technical Associate (AAS)	Mechatronics Systems Engineering Tech	736	9	12	21	17	15
		MSET: Design Engineering Tech	736-01		3	2	5	2
		MSET: Electrical Engineer Tech	736-02		2	10	3	5
		Programs no longer offered		23	13	9		
	Career Technical Certificate (CSC)	Advanced Technology in Mechatronics	221-706-90	6	6	6	1	
		Computer Draft & Design (CAD)	221-729-01				4	4
		Engineering	221-831-01	2		7	11	2
		Programs no longer offered		3				
		Technology in Mechatronics	221-736-01					2
Health	Career Technical Associate (AAS)	Dental Hygiene	118	30	33	26	29	25
Professions		Medical Laboratory Technology	151		10	6	8	8
		Nursing	156	55	57	64	60	51
		Radiation Oncology	113	19	18	13	22	18
		Radiography	172	16	34	21	18	18
	Certificate	Practical Nursing	157	8	25	26	15	18
		Programs no longer offered		12	9			
	Career Technical Certificate (CSC)	Computed Tomography Imaging	221-172-02	4	14		7	
		Emergency Medical Tech	221-146-01					23
		MR Imaging	221-172-04	9		8		8
		Nurse Aide	221-157-04	4			5	1
Information		Phlebotomy	221-151-02	25	27	44	24	20
		Programs no longer offered		1	2	3		12
	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)	Science: Computer Science	880-01		3	13	16	11
Technology	Career Technical Associate (AAS)	Information Systems Technology	299	10	4	5	2	3
		IST: Cyber Security & Network	299-11	5	12	14	11	11
		IST: Database and Program Developer	299-10	5	9	6	4	8
		IST: Web Programmer	299-12	2	4	5	2	3
	Career Technical Certificate (CSC)	CISCO CCNA Networking	221-732-12	7	4	16	13	10
		Computer Office Support Specia	221-298-02			1	5	11
		IT: Cyber Security	221-732-09		5	7	9	19
		IT: Database and Program Developer	221-299-12	10	6	7	5	10
		IT: Desktop Support Technician	221-299-04	3	5	10	3	
		IT: Info Tech Support Analyst	221-299-23					15
		IT: Network & Security Admin	221-732-02	9	11	18	9	18
		IT: Web Programmer	221-352-03	4	3	3	4	3
Liberal Arts	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)	General Studies	699	129	99	102	100	88
and Social Sciences		Liberal Arts	648	11	8	11	8	7
		Liberal Arts: Fine Arts	648-01	2	4	5	2	6
		Social Sciences	882	71	57	51	44	39
		Social Sciences: Education	882-01	22	19	21	25	25
	Certificate	General Education	695	193	17	86	63	18
Public Service	Career Technical Associate (AAS)	Criminal Justice	456					1
	- 1	Early Childhood Development	636	8	9	7	8	13
		Human Services	480	22	24	22	23	33
		Programs no longer offered		21	27	11	15	10
	Career Technical Certificate (CSC)	Adv Skills in Human Services	221-480-46					2
		AdvFoundations Criminal Justic	221-400-47					2
		Early Childhood Dev Advanced	221-636-10					1
		Early Childhood Development	221-636-04	10	21	18	23	12
					4	5	4	2
		Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care	221-636-06					
			221-400-45			_		2
		Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care						
Science	College Transfer Associate (AA AS)	Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care Foundations - Criminal Justice Foundations of Humans Services	221-400-45	1				2
Science	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)	Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care Foundations - Criminal Justice	221-400-45	1 44	40	1 43	32	
Science	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)	Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care Foundations - Criminal Justice Foundations of Humans Services Programs no longer offered Science	221-400-45 221-480-44		40	1		3
Science	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)	Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care Foundations - Criminal Justice Foundations of Humans Services Programs no longer offered	221-400-45 221-480-44 880		40	1		3 21
Science	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS)	Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care Foundations - Criminal Justice Foundations of Humans Services Programs no longer offered Science Science: Agriculture	221-400-45 221-480-44 880 880-08	44		1 43	32	3 21 3
Science	College Transfer Associate (AA, AS) Career Technical Certificate (CSC)	Early Childhood: Infant and Toddler Care Foundations - Criminal Justice Foundations of Humans Services Programs no longer offered Science Science: Agriculture Science: Health Sciences	221-400-45 221-480-44 880 880-08 880-02	44 35	36	1 43 42	32 47	21 3 43